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AFC Conference

East Division

Got me in my Thielens
Christian Tran

Kelly Kapowski

DAN MULLEN
MightyQuinN

Icebox Kent

West Division

Saquon Deez Nutz
Jacob Tran

Long Bui

Andrew Tran
Meatball

lan Lino

Total Points

Saquon Deez Nutz
Got me in my Thielens
DAN MULLEN
Christian Tran
Kelly Kapowski
Jacob Tran
Andrew Tran
MightyQuinN

lan Lino

Meatball

Long Bui

Icebox Kent

21
18
13
12

17
16
14
13

13
14
17
19

10
12
13
20
20
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2292.70
2100.70
2021.10
2000.90
1949.80
1892.10
1794.25
1779.20
1749.30
1744.10
1720.05
1690.70
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PCT DIV CONF
0.808 6-2 12-2
0.692 5-3 9-5
0.500 5-3 8-6
0.462 4-4 6-8
0.346 2-6 5-9
0.269 2-6 2-12

PCT DIV CONF
0.654 6-2 10-4
0.615 4-4 8-6
0.538 4-4 7-7
0.500 5-3 8-6
0.231 3-5 5-9
0.231 2-6 4-10

PF
3614.80
3083.50
2978.70
3087.60
2889.80
2604.50

PF
3586.60
3129.80
2823.80
2842.20
2535.70
2772.20

PA
2775.55
2791.40
3057.25
3158.35
3103.60
3110.90

PA
3091.60
2924.75
2868.80
2838.05
3383.60
3229.70

PTS
2100.70
2000.90
1949.80
2021.10
1779.20
1690.70

PTS
2292.70
1892.10
1720.05
1794.25
1744.10
1749.30
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NFC Conference

North Division

w T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Ben Pham 19 0 0.731 6-2 11-3 3391.70 2725.15 2181.15
Pour one for Mahomes 19 0 0.731 5-3 9-5 3806.60 3022.05 2333.40
FinzCanez 15 11 0 0.577 5-3 9-5 2952.10 2941.30 1951.25
Ben Hoang 12 14 0 0.462 3-5 5-9 3155.50 3214.90 1890.65
Bofa 12 14 0 0.462 2-6 7-7 2817.30 3219.20 1766.60
Alex Pham 12 14 0 0.462 3-5 6-8 3061.80 3250.70 1976.10
South Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Richman Dam 15 11 0 0.577 5-3 9-5 3181.90 3034.45 1876.35
KingTreeFiddy 13 13 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2831.00 2819.40 1793.05
Chris x Dom 12 14 0 0.462 6-2 8-6 2972.40 2902.95 1938.95
Jack Hoang 12 14 0 0.462 4-4 5-9 2940.40 3223.95 1870.70
Bears_Beets_BattlestarGalactica 11 15 O 0.423 3-5 5-9 3176.60 3051.25 2014.50
Barry Mccockiner 8 18 O 0.308 2-6 3-11 2815.30 3312.95 1846.60
Total Points
Pour one for Mahomes 2333.40
Ben Pham 2181.15
Bears_Beets_BattlestarGalactica 2014.50
Alex Pham 1976.10
FinzCanez 1951.25
Chris x Dom 1938.95
Ben Hoang 1890.65
Richman Dam 1876.35
Jack Hoang 1870.70
Barry Mccockiner 1846.60
KingTreeFiddy 1793.05
Bofa 1766.60
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